Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

BASIC 15001.00 PROV.FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 7501.00 P.TAX 200.00

EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 200.00 MESS DEDUCTION 1050.00

CONVEYANCE 1600.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1250.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 5786.00

Amount Total : 31338.00 Amount Total : 3050.00

Net Pay : 28288.00

Net Pay : Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees

Ram Ratna Infrastructure Private Limited